
      Trinity Soup Kitchen Committee Members: 

Name    email        phone                   shop            cook            serve 

Denise/Paul Aldridge aldridgepd@comcast.net  978-948-767   *  *  * 

Patrick Barber  pwbarber@comcast.net  978-777-0311      * 

Jo Barrett   Jo.Barrett@verizon.net  978 887 5570   *  *  * 

Meg Black   mblack86@comcast.net  978 887 8670   *  *  * 

Frank/Ruth Butler  ruthfrankbutler@gmail.com  978 887 5325       * 

Jane Dickinson  jane.dickinson@verizon.net  978-777-2778      * 

Katie Peterson  katie@cookingwithkatie.com  978 887 3010   *  * 

Susie Read   susie@readfamilyhome.com  978 561 1401   * 

Joan Young   jxyoung2000@yahoo.com  508 631 4385     *  * 

Mark Young   marktyoung68@yahoo.com  203 464 2704       * 

Susan Olmsted  susanolmsted2004@yahoo.com 978-774-1852    *  * 

Janice/Alan Erskine  erskine2@comcast.net  978 750 0052   *  * 

Marian Craighill  mariancraighill@comcast.net 617 876 0382   * 

Indra Canagaratna  i-canagaratna@onu.edu  978-887-5060    * 

Pav Kneedler   kneedlerpd@verizon.net  978-356-2158    * 

Bill Shannon   billshannon1@msn.com  978 887 3449   * 



Carol Westhaver  meenaajcj@yahoo.com  978-352-8890    *  * 

Jim Corbett   jimcorb@nortel.com  

 

 

 

Haven from Hunger:  71 Wallis Street, Peabody, MA  978-531-1530 

Lifebridge:  56 Margin Street, Salem, MA 978-744-0500   


